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Key

Day buses including 24-hour services
Route finder

160

233

314

321

B13

126
124

Bus route Towards Bus stops

u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway
h Connections with Tramlink

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

Route B13 operates as hail and ride on the sections of
roads marked on the map. Buses stop at any safe
point along the road.
Please indicate clearly to the driver when you wish to
board or alight.
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���

1 2 3
4 5 6

A

Catford ○ ○

Bromley ○ ○

Catford ○ ○ ○ ○

Sidcup ○ ○ ○ ○

Eltham ○ ○ ○ ○

Swanley ○ ○ ○ ○

Eltham ○ ○ ○ ○

New Addington ○ ○ ○ ○

Foots Cray ○ ○ ○ ○

New Cross Gate ○ ○ ○ ○

Bexleyheath ○ ����

Buses from Eltham (Footscray Road)

Information correct from 27 April 2013
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