Buses from Eltham (Footscray Road)

Key

Connections with London Overground

Connections with National Rail

Connections with Docklands Light Railway

Connections with Tramlink



Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus service. The disc ② appears on the top of the bus stop in the street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

Route B13 operates as hail and ride on the sections of roads marked H&R on the map. Buses stop at any safe point along the road.

Please indicate clearly to the driver when you wish to board or alight.

Route finder

Day buses including 24-hour services

Bus route	Towards	Bus stops
124	Catford	FA FH
126	Bromley	FA FH
160	Catford	E F 6 H
	Sidcup	FA FB FC FD
233	Eltham	6 6 6 6
	Swanley	FA FB FC FD
314	Eltham	E F G H
	New Addington	6A 6B 6C 6D
321 24 hour service	Foots Cray	FA FB FC FD
	New Cross Gate	6 6 6
B13	Bexleyheath	E H&RI

